WSV 1850

Kreisliga - Sportpistole - KK - 2023/2024
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 24.09.2023

Ligaleiter:
Grimminger, Andreas Nassachtalstral3e 302 73066 Uhingen Tel.: 0176-47285846 Fax: 07163-908627
spopi-obmann-ag@gmx.de

Gruppe: | SGi Waschenbeuren 1 - SV Uhingen 2 789 : 718
I SGes Goppingen 2 - SV SuRen 1 778 : 790
Gruppe: Il SKam Albershausen1 - SGiEislingen1 ~  751:695
Il S-SV Hausen 1 - SGi Ebersbach/Fils 3 753 : 707
Gruppe: Il SSV Goéppingen 1 - ZSV Weilenstein 2 744 : 756
[ SGes Goppingen 3 - S-SV Hausen 2 734 : 744
Gruppe: IV SV Heiningen 1 - SV Béhmenkirch 2 747 : 696
v SSV Goéppingen 2 - SGi Wéaschenbeuren 2 699 : 738
Gruppe: V SV Hattenhofen 2 - SGi Ebersbach/Fils 2 732 : 671
\% SGes Geislingen/Steige 2 - SGi Adelberg 1 731 : 700
Gruppe: VI SKam Albershausen 2 - SV SiuRen 2 664 : 798
Vi SFr Schlierbach 1 - SGes Geislingen/Steige 1 720 : 733
Gruppe: VII  SGes Goppingen 4 - ZSV Ottenbach 2 701 : 693
VIl SGes Geislingen/Steige 3 - SV Béhmenkirch 1 768 : 799

Tabelle nach dem 1. Wettkampf

Nr. Verein Gesamt Schnitt WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK®6
1. SV Boéhmenkirch 1 799 799,0 799
2. SV SiRen 2 798 798,0 798
3. SV SiRen 1 790 790,0 790
4. SGi Waschenbeuren 1 789 789,0 789
5. SGes Goppingen 2 778 778,0 778
6. SGes Geislingen/Steige 3 768 768,0 768
7. ZSV Weilenstein 2 756 756,0 756
8. S-SV Hausen 1 753 753,0 753
9. SKam Albershausen1 751 7510 751

10. SV Heiningen 1 747 747,0 747

11. SSV Goppingen 1 744 744,0 744

12. S-SV Hausen 2 744 7440 744

13. SGi Waschenbeuren 2 738 738,0 738

14. SGes Goppingen 3 734 734,0 734

15. SGes Geislingen/Steige 1 733 733,0 733

16. SV Hattenhofen 2 732 732,0 732

17. SGes Geislingen/Steige 2 731 731,0 731

18. SFr Schlierbach 1 720 720,0 720

19. SV Uhingen 2 718 718,0 718

20. SGi Ebersbach/Fils 3 707 707,0 707

21. SGes Goppingen 4 701 701,0 701

22. SGi Adelberg 1 700 700,0 700

23. SSV Goéppingen 2 699 699,0 699

24. SV Bbéhmenkirch 2 696 696,0 696

25. SGi Eislingen 1 695 695,0 695

26. ZSV Ottenbach 2 693 693,0 693

SGiEbersbach/Fils 2 674 674 ,ﬂ 674
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1. SV Bohmenkirch 1 799

2. SV SiRken 2 798

3. SV SifRen1 790

4. SGi Waschenbeuren 1 789

5. SGes Goppingen 2 778

6. SGes Geislingen/Steige 3 768

7. ZSV Weilenstein 2 756

8. S-SV Hausen 1 753

9. SKam Albershausen1 751
10. SV Heiningen 1 747
_Ergebnisliste Einzel

Nr. Name Verein

1. Fischer, Rolf SV Siflen 2

2. Gosele, Hermann

® N

21.

23.

27.

29.
30.

32.
34.
36.
38.
39.

42.

Piscitelli, Vincenzo Anton
Schmid, Holger
Lisanti, Christian
Nagele, Bernhard
Fillip, Peter
Drechsler, Harald
Schwope, Frank
Fischer, Jan
Lisanti, Mario
Kramer, Reiner
Batsch, Roland
Heigl, Michael
Stlitz, Roland
Sinatra, Elio
Lenz, Dietmar

SV Béhmenkirch 1

SGes Geislingen/Steige 3
SV Siiken 1

SGi Waschenbeuren 1
ZSV Weilienstein 2

SV Bohmenkirch 1

SV Béhmenkirch 1

SGes Geislingen/Steige 1
SV Siilken 2

SGi Waschenbeuren 1
SV Sifken 2

SGes Goppingen 2

SGes Goppingen 2

SGi Waschenbeuren 2
SGes Geislingen/Steige 3
SV Béhmenkirch 2

272
269
269
267
267
267
266
264
263
263
263
263
263
263
262
262
262

Ergeb. Schnitt

272,0
269,0
269,0
267,0
267,0
267,0
266,0
264,0
263,0
263,0
263,0
263,0
263,0
263,0
262,0
262,0
262,0

W1

272
269
269
267
267
267
266
264
263
263
263
263
263
263
262
262
262

Artino, Nunzio
Weber, Michael
Holz, Uwe

Balci, Timur

Rau, Johannes
Baier, Bettina
Wulf, Wolfgang
Oswald, Thomas
Beutel, Peter
Espig, Andreas
Leonhardt, Sacha
Kihnhofer, Alfred
Rathgeber, Stephan
Meyer, Iris

Cenk, Omer
Sprang, Oliver
Ungar, Oliver
Harle, Andreas Michael
Luncz, Oliver
Bantel, Gunnar
Lindheimer, Lukas
Schmitt, Katja
Maichel, Claus
Zeller, Eugen

SV Sifken 1

S-SV Hausen 1

ZSV Ottenbach 2

SV SiRen 1

SGi Waschenbeuren 1
SSV Goéppingen 1

SFr Schlierbach 1

SGi Waschenbeuren 1
SV Heiningen 1

SSV Goéppingen 2
SKam Albershausen 2
SV Béhmenkirch 1

SV SiRen 2

SV Hattenhofen 2
SGes Geislingen/Steige 2
SGes Goppingen 2
SGi Ebersbach/Fils 3
SV Heiningen 1

S-SV Hausen 2

SGes Goppingen 3
SGi Waschenbeuren 2
SSV Goéppingen 1
ZSV Weilenstein 2
SGes Goppingen 2

262
262
261
261
259
259
259
259
258
258
257
256
256
255
255
252
252
251
251
250
249
249
249
248

262,0
262,0
261,0
261,0
259,0
259,0
259,0
259,0
258,0
258,0
257,0
256,0
256,0
255,0
255,0
252,0
252,0
251,0
251,0
250,0
249,0
249,0
249,0
248,0

262
262
261
261
259
259
259
259
258
258
257
256
256
255
255
252
252
251
251
250
249
249
249
248
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Nr. Name

D’Angelo, Franco
#. Janik, Ruben
Schultz, Sigismund

Dudek, Marek

48. Hommel, Michael
Grosser, Markus

50. Toporkov, Serge;j
Spalteholz, Rene
Kobylka, Richard
Blichele, Rainer

54. Hubner, Ralf
Blickle, Andreas

56. Stohr, Jan-Hinrich
Hofer, Rolf
Kraft, Alexander

59. Totaro, Tobias

60. Lung, Michael
Saur, Jirgen

62. Bulling, Josef
Schmidt, Hans-Jorg
Prisching, Klaus
Heigl, Werner

66. Limmer, Timo
Fausel, Dieter
Sinatra, Rosario
Heer, Swen

70. Zirpel, Willi
Scheer, Marianne
Scopelliti, Pina

73. Gubert, Wolfgang
Landt, Alexandra

75. Gneiting, Thomas
Sauer, Sven
Severin, Gerald

78. Heer, Joel
Mdaller, Thomas
Blckle, Georg
Cenk, Kerimhan

82. Hornek, Thomas

83. Krix, Bernd

84. Westphal, Frank
Proksch, Emanuel
Werner, Silvio
Schweitzer, Bianca

88. Schreiner, Michael

89. Eckhardt, Thomas
Kettler, Ralf

91. Ippolito, Santo

@8l Schneider, Christoph

Verein

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 3
S-SV Hausen 2
SGes Goppingen 3

SGi Waschenbeuren 1
S-SV Hausen 2

S-SV Hausen 1

SV SiiRen 1

SV Uhingen 2

SGi Eislingen 1

S-SV Hausen 1

S-SV Hausen 2

SGes Geislingen/Steige 2
SV Hattenhofen 2

SGi Adelberg 1

SGes Geislingen/Steige 1
SKam Albershausen 1
ZSV Weilienstein 2

SSV Géppingen 2

SV Béhmenkirch 1

SGi Eislingen 1

SV Heiningen 1

SGes Goppingen 4

SV Uhingen 2

SGes Goppingen 4

SGes Geislingen/Steige 3
SGes Goppingen 3

SFr Schlierbach 1

SSV Goéppingen 1

SV Uhingen 2

SGi Adelberg 1

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 2

SV Hattenhofen 2

SV Hattenhofen 2

SV Heiningen 1

SGes Goppingen 3

SV Uhingen 2

SGes Geislingen/Steige 2
SGes Geislingen/Steige 2
SV Béhmenkirch 2

ZSV Ottenbach 2

SGes Geislingen/Steige 2
ZSV Weilienstein 2
SGes Geislingen/Steige 1
SGi Waschenbeuren 2
SGes Goppingen 4

SV Uhingen 2

SFr Schlierbach 1

SGes Geislingen/Steige 3
SGes Goppingen 3

248
247
247

247
246
246
245
245
245
245
244
244
243
243
243
242
240
240
238
238
238
238
237
237
237
237
236
236
236
235
235
234
234
234
232
232
232
232
231
230
227
227
227
227
226
225
225
224
223
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248,0
247,0
2470

2470
246,0
246,0
245,0
245,0
245,0
245,0
2440
2440
243,0
243,0
243,0
242,0
240,0
240,0
238,0
238,0
238,0
238,0
237,0
237,0
237,0
237,0
236,0
236,0
236,0
235,0
235,0
234,0
234,0
234,0
232,0
232,0
232,0
232,0
231,0
230,0
227,0
227,0
227,0
227,0
226,0
225,0
225,0
224,0
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W1

248
247
247

247
246
246
245
245
245
245
244
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243
243
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240
240
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238
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237
236
236
236
235
235
234
234
234
232
232
232
232
231
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227
227
227
227
226
225
225
224
223

94. Schneider, Maximilian

Schanbacher, Klaus
96. Schwope, Doris
Dubrowitsch, Mario

SV Heiningen 1
SGi Adelberg 1
SGes Geislingen/Steige 1
SGi Adelberg 1

222
222
221
221

222,0
222,0
221,0
221,0

222
222
221
221
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Nr. Name Verein Ergeb. Schnitt W 1
Mayer, Karl-Heinz SGi Ebersbach/Fils 2 221 221,00 221
99. Costa, Paolo SGes Geislingen/Steige 3 220 220,0 220
Kettler, Martin SFr Schlierbach 1 220 220,0 220
101. Krauf3, Max SGi Waschenbeuren 2 218 218,0 218
Petter, Oliver Walter SGes Geislingen/Steige 1 218 218,0 218
103. Schindler, Kurt Egon SGi Ebersbach/Fils 2 215 215,0 215
104. Haberle, Manfred S-SV Hausen 1 214 214,0 214
105. Weishar, Elisabeth SSV Goéppingen 1 213 213,0 213
106. Grimm, Carola SKam Albershausen 1 212 212,00 212
Wintergoller, Alex SGi Eislingen 1 212 212,0 212
108. Windhab, Armin SGi Ebersbach/Fils 3 207 207,0 207
109. Pleier, Maximilian SV Siuken 1 205 205,0 205
110. Mattheis, Herbert SV Béhmenkirch 2 203 203,0 203
111. Kiétzl, Eugen S-SV Hausen 2 202 202,0 202
Schuler, Jurgen ZSV Ottenbach 2 202 202,0 202
113. Schwarz, Barnabas SSV Goéppingen 2 201 201,0 201
114. Kuhnle, Gerd SGes Goppingen 4 197 197,0 197
115. Gubert, Leonhard SGi Adelberg 1 196 196,0 196
116. Eberlein, Andreas SGi Eislingen 1 195 1950 195
117. Zumstein, Barbel ZSV Ottenbach 2 191 191,0 191
118. Windhab, Sabine SGi Ebersbach/Fils 3 188 188,0 188
119. Schaubner, Armin ~ SKam Albershausen2 184 184,0 184
120. Sautter, Thomas SGes Goppingen 4 183 183,0 183
121. Baier, Harald SGi Ebersbach/Fils 3 164 164,0 164
122. Ziegler, Emil SGi Ebersbach/Fils 2 152 152,0 152
123. Schdéberl, Walter SGi Ebersbach/Fils 2 151 151,0 151
124. Nagele, Florian ZSV Weilienstein 2 133 133,0 133
Teilnehmer auer Konkurenz
Nr. Name Verein Ergeb. Schnitt W 1
1. Dumexkat, Markus SV Silen 1 245 2450 245
2. Riedel, Alexander SV SiRen 1 237 237,0 237
3. Braunmdiller, Volker SGi Adelberg 1 188 188,0 188
Janik, Annette S-SV Hausen 2 188 188,0 188
5. Renn, Monika SV Heiningen 1 179 179,0 179
6. Sisman, Tunahan SGes Geislingen/Steige 2 177 177,0 177
Nr. Name Verein Ergebnis
1. Fischer, Rolf SV Sifken 2 272
2. Gosele, Hermann SV Béhmenkirch 1 269
3. Piscitelli, Vincenzo Anton SGes Geislingen/Steige 3 269
4. Lisanti, Christian SGi Waschenbeuren 1 267
5. Na&gele, Bernhard ZSV Weilienstein 2 267
6. Schmid, Holger SV Sifden 1 267
7. Fillip, Peter SV Béhmenkirch 1 266
8. Drechsler, Harald SV Béhmenkirch 1 264
9. Heigl, Michael SGes Goppingen 2 263
10. Fischer, Jan SV Siufden 2 263

W2 W3 W4 W5 W6

W2 W3 W4 W5 W6
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